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Phenotype Data Analysis Plots
PhenoData day range = 11 - 18
Analysis cutoff day = 18
NC11 G3-10
2025-06-04 (Day 19)
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LfA: avg vs. d at each age group



20 21 22 23 24 25
age

0.016

0.017

0.018

0.019

0.020

0.021

0.022

page 2

 q50

 est

LfA: model est vs obsOv@Q50



0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Warning: col ['pcrDelta_avg', 'pcrDeltaAdj_avg'] missing

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByAge

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Warning: col ['pcrDelta_avg', 'pcrDeltaAdj_avg'] missing

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByDay

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Warning: col ['pcrDelta_avg', 'pcrDeltaAdj_avg'] missing
page 3

DeltaTypeAbbr=WeiAvgByD

G3-10 LfA: D_5d_LfA



0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Warning: col ['pcrDelta_avg', 'pcrDeltaAdj_avg'] missing

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByAge

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Warning: col ['pcrDelta_avg', 'pcrDeltaAdj_avg'] missing

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByDay

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Warning: col ['pcrDelta_avg', 'pcrDeltaAdj_avg'] missing
page 4

DeltaTypeAbbr=WeiAvgByD

G3-10 LfA: D_15d_LfA



20 21 22 23 24 25
d

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByAge

 pcrDelta_avg

 pcrDeltaAdj_avg

19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0
d

-10

-5

0

5

10

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByDay

 pcrDelta_avg

 pcrDeltaAdj_avg

19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0
d

-10

-5

0

5

10

page 5

DeltaTypeAbbr=WeiAvgByD

 pcrDelta_avg

 pcrDeltaAdj_avg

G3-10 LfA: D_Q50_LfA



20 21 22 23 24 25
d

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByAge

 pcrDelta_avg

 pcrDeltaAdj_avg

19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0
d

-35

-30

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

DeltaTypeAbbr=GrpByDay

 pcrDelta_avg

 pcrDeltaAdj_avg

19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0
d

-35

-30

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0page 6

DeltaTypeAbbr=WeiAvgByD

 pcrDelta_avg

 pcrDeltaAdj_avg

G3-10 LfA: D_Est_LfA



9.6 9.8 10.0 10.2 10.4
d

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

page 7

 sfDem

LfA: sfDem



20d
page 8

-40

-20

0

20

40



19.00 19.25 19.50 19.75 20.00 20.25 20.50 20.75 21.00
d

7.4

7.6

7.8

8.0

age=15

 avg

19.00 19.25 19.50 19.75 20.00 20.25 20.50 20.75 21.00
d

8.2

8.4

8.6

8.8

page 9

age=20

 avg

NdD: avg vs. d at each age group
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